
Cyklokros masters
2018-10-01 - 2018-12-31 Česká republika

výsledkybodové hodnocení
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezení věku | přihlášeno: 323
poř. poř./kat. # jméno ročník tým/klub/obec cíl odstup

1 1/ZA 404 PETRA FORTELNÁ 1984 AUTENTICBIKE TŘEBÍČ 210

(2) 1/MB-M40 114 JIŘÍ CHYBA 1979 NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING 210

(3) 1/ZC 510 IVANA JAKLOVÁ 1965 CK HOBBY BOHUMÍN 210

4 1/MC-M50 201 IVO KOVÁŘÍK 1967 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 209 -1

(5) 1/MCD-start 201 IVO KOVÁŘÍK 1967 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 209 -1

6 1/MAB-start 114 JIŘÍ CHYBA 1979 NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING 208 -2

7 1/Z-start 404 PETRA FORTELNÁ 1984 AUTENTICBIKE TŘEBÍČ 206 -4

8 2/MC-M50 203 IVAN ŠÍPAL 1967 ALLTRAINING.CZ 205 -5

(9) 2/MCD-start 203 IVAN ŠÍPAL 1967 ALLTRAINING.CZ 205 -5

(10) 1/MD-M60 302 JIŘÍ  SEDLÁČEK 1958 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 205 -5

11 1/ZB 501 JITKA HODÁŇOVÁ 1975 SK PRIMA POLIČKA 203 -7

12 2/MB-M40 101 JOSEF SCHEJBAL 1978 CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN 202 -8

(13) 2/MB-M40 115 PETR POSPÍŠIL 1979 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX 202 -8

14 2/Z-start 510 IVANA JAKLOVÁ 1965 CK HOBBY BOHUMÍN 201 -9

15 2/ZB 502 HANA SCHWANOVÁ 1972 ACS DRAK VRBNO 197 -13

16 2/MAB-start 101 JOSEF SCHEJBAL 1978 CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN 195 -15

(17) 3/MC-M50 217 LADISLAV DVORSKÝ 1967 ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS 195 -15

(18) 3/MAB-start 115 PETR POSPÍŠIL 1979 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX 195 -15

19 4/MC-M50 202 MILAN LEHKÝ 1966 CYKLO BENDL 193 -17

20 1/MA-M30 11 MICHAL VEBER 1981 DK BIKESHOP RACING TEAM 188 -22

21 2/MA-M30 7 PETR FIŠAR 1984 HRADECKÝ SPINNING KLUB 187 -23

(22) 3/MCD-start 302 JIŘÍ  SEDLÁČEK 1958 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 187 -23

(23) 2/MD-M60 303 ZDENĚK ŽARLOK 1958 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 187 -23

24 3/Z-start 501 JITKA HODÁŇOVÁ 1975 SK PRIMA POLIČKA 186 -24

25 4/MCD-start 217 LADISLAV DVORSKÝ 1967 ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS 184 -26

26 5/MCD-start 202 MILAN LEHKÝ 1966 CYKLO BENDL 181 -29

27 3/MA-M30 1 ONDŘEJ ZELENÝ 1982 ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS 180 -30

28 4/MA-M30 2 FRANTIŠEK NOVOTNÝ 1981 HRADECKÝ SPINNING KLUB 179 -31

(29) 4/MAB-start 1 ONDŘEJ ZELENÝ 1982 ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS 179 -31

30 4/MB-M40 118 ZDENĚK DRÁBEK 1978 CYCLING BRNO 176 -34

(31) 2/ZA 401 PAVLÍNA MARÁČKOVÁ 1981 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 176 -34

32 4/Z-start 502 HANA SCHWANOVÁ 1972 ACS DRAK VRBNO 175 -35

(33) 5/MC-M50 210 JURAJ JIROUTEK 1960 IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM 175 -35

(34) 5/MB-M40 116 ALEŠ KOMBEREC 1979 HRADECKÝ SPINNING KLUB 175 -35

35 5/Z-start 401 PAVLÍNA MARÁČKOVÁ 1981 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 174 -36

36 6/MC-M50 213 VLADIMÍR OPLETAL 1964 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 173 -37

(37) 3/MD-M60 301 MIROSLAV PEK 1958 TO EUROPE-PEKSPORT 173 -37

(38) 3/ZA 402 BRONISLAVA WITTNEROVÁ 1983 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 173 -37

39 5/MA-M30 12 JIŘÍ STRNAD 1984 BITTERS CYKLOFIT 172 -38

(40) 6/MB-M40 102 JAROSLAV PROVAZNÍK 1971 SWEEP CHOMUTOV 172 -38

(41) 6/MB-M40 104 PETR DOLEŽAL 1976 AUTENTICBIKE TŘEBÍČ 172 -38

42 6/MA-M30 4 JAN KOLAJA 1981 SPORTCHALLENGE 171 -39

43 8/MB-M40 117 MIREK BIENIASZ 1976 KCP BIENIASZ BIKE TEAM 166 -44

44 7/MA-M30 14 JAROSLAV STRAKOŠ 1984 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 165 -45

45 7/MC-M50 208 VÁCLAV KRAUS 1964 KC HLINSKO 160 -50

(46) 6/MCD-start 210 JURAJ JIROUTEK 1960 IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM 160 -50

47 7/MCD-start 301 MIROSLAV PEK 1958 TO EUROPE-PEKSPORT 157 -53

(48) 5/MAB-start 117 MIREK BIENIASZ 1976 KCP BIENIASZ BIKE TEAM 157 -53
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49 8/MC-M50 211 MARIUSZ KOWALCZYK 1963 PAULA-TRANS 155 -55

(50) 8/MCD-start 213 VLADIMÍR OPLETAL 1964 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 155 -55

51 9/MC-M50 204 JIŘÍ JAKL 1963 CK HOBBY BOHUMÍN 154 -56

52 6/MAB-start 118 ZDENĚK DRÁBEK 1978 CYCLING BRNO 153 -57

(53) 6/Z-start 402 BRONISLAVA WITTNEROVÁ 1983 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 153 -57

54 7/MAB-start 12 JIŘÍ STRNAD 1984 BITTERS CYKLOFIT 152 -58

55 10/MC-M50 214 VÁCLAV PANOCH 1969 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 150 -60

(56) 3/ZB 511 ŠÁRKA CHMUROVÁ 1978 MAX CURSOR 150 -60

57 8/MAB-start 116 ALEŠ KOMBEREC 1979 HRADECKÝ SPINNING KLUB 148 -62

(58) 7/Z-start 511 ŠÁRKA CHMUROVÁ 1978 MAX CURSOR 148 -62

(59) 11/MC-M50 207 PETR SVOBODA 1960 KC HLINSKO 148 -62

60 9/MAB-start 102 JAROSLAV PROVAZNÍK 1971 SWEEP CHOMUTOV 147 -63

(61) 4/ZB 503 KATEŘINA HOLLA 1978 DK BIKESHOP OSTRAVA 147 -63

62 10/MAB-start 11 MICHAL VEBER 1981 DK BIKESHOP RACING TEAM 146 -64

(63) 8/MA-M30 17 PAVEL LINET 1982 AREÁL KLÍNY 146 -64

(64) 9/MCD-start 211 MARIUSZ KOWALCZYK 1963 PAULA-TRANS 146 -64

65 9/MB-M40 105 MARTIN ONDRÁČEK 1973 CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN 145 -65

(66) 11/MAB-start 104 PETR DOLEŽAL 1976 AUTENTICBIKE TŘEBÍČ 145 -65

67 4/MD-M60 310 KAREL KREJČÍ 1958 SWEEP CYCLING 143 -67

68 9/MA-M30 15 ROMAN KROČEK 1984 CROSS BIKE 142 -68

(69) 10/MCD-start 208 VÁCLAV KRAUS 1964 KC HLINSKO 142 -68

70 12/MAB-start 17 PAVEL LINET 1982 AREÁL KLÍNY 140 -70

(71) 12/MAB-start 7 PETR FIŠAR 1984 HRADECKÝ SPINNING KLUB 140 -70

72 12/MC-M50 215 MIROSLAV SCHWAN 1967 ACS DRAK VRBNO 139 -71

73 8/Z-start 503 KATEŘINA HOLLA 1978 DK BIKESHOP OSTRAVA 137 -73

74 11/MCD-start 204 JIŘÍ JAKL 1963 CK HOBBY BOHUMÍN 133 -77

75 12/MCD-start 214 VÁCLAV PANOCH 1969 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 130 -80

76 14/MAB-start 15 ROMAN KROČEK 1984 CROSS BIKE 126 -84

(77) 13/MCD-start 207 PETR SVOBODA 1960 KC HLINSKO 126 -84

78 14/MCD-start 310 KAREL KREJČÍ 1958 SWEEP CYCLING 125 -85

79 10/MB-M40 131 VOJTĚCH JINDŘIŠEK 1979 BITTERS CYKLOFIT 124 -86

80 15/MAB-start 2 FRANTIŠEK NOVOTNÝ 1981 HRADECKÝ SPINNING KLUB 120 -90

(81) 11/MB-M40 110 ČESTMÍR KOUTNÝ 1978 SC SAMOTIŠKY 120 -90

82 12/MB-M40 111 RADOMIL PĚNKAVA 1974 SC SAMOTIŠKY 118 -92

83 15/MCD-start 303 ZDENĚK ŽARLOK 1958 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 116 -94

(84) 10/MA-M30 3 JAKUB KRÁL 1984 CYKLO TEAM KOLÁRNA 116 -94

85 5/MD-M60 218 ZDENĚK KUKULA 1950 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 114 -96

86 16/MCD-start 215 MIROSLAV SCHWAN 1967 ACS DRAK VRBNO 113 -97

(87) 11/MA-M30 6 JOSEF HORÁK 1981 ALGHEROTEAM 113 -97

(88) 11/MA-M30 23 JOSEF HORÁK 1981 ALGHEROTEAM 113 -97

89 13/MB-M40 120 ONDŘEJ  STUPKA 1979 VELKÁ BÍTEŠ 110 -100

(90) 6/MD-M60 305 ANDRZEJ MISINA 1953 ACK STARÁ VES NAD ONDŘEJNICÍ 110 -100

91 16/MAB-start 105 MARTIN ONDRÁČEK 1973 CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN 109 -101

92 17/MAB-start 3 JAKUB KRÁL 1984 CYKLO TEAM KOLÁRNA 106 -104

(93) 7/MD-M60 306 JAN WIATR 1950 LOKO KRNOV 106 -104

94 18/MAB-start 131 VOJTĚCH JINDŘIŠEK 1979 BITTERS CYKLOFIT 105 -105

95 14/MB-M40 124 MILAN TUNA 1975 AUTENTICBIKE TŘEBÍČ 102 -108

96 15/MB-M40 143 TOMÁŠ GALUŠKA 1970 FORCE KCK ZLÍN 93 -117

(97) 15/MB-M40 108 TOMÁŠ GALUŠKA 1970 FORCE KCK ZLÍN 93 -117

98 17/MCD-start 218 ZDENĚK KUKULA 1950 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 91 -119

(99) 19/MAB-start 4 JAN KOLAJA 1981 SPORTCHALLENGE 91 -119

100 8/MD-M60 308 TOMÁŠ ROUS 1959 PLZEŇ 90 -120

101 20/MAB-start 120 ONDŘEJ  STUPKA 1979 VELKÁ BÍTEŠ 87 -123

102 18/MCD-start 308 TOMÁŠ ROUS 1959 PLZEŇ 83 -127
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103 13/MC-M50 221 PETR POLÍVKA 1963 80 -130

104 14/MC-M50 223 PAVEL PETR 1969 CK LOKOMOTIVA PARDUBICE 79 -131

105 19/MCD-start 305 ANDRZEJ MISINA 1953 ACK STARÁ VES NAD ONDŘEJNICÍ 78 -132

(106) 21/MAB-start 143 TOMÁŠ GALUŠKA 1970 FORCE KCK ZLÍN 78 -132

(107) 21/MAB-start 108 TOMÁŠ GALUŠKA 1970 FORCE KCK ZLÍN 78 -132

(108) 21/MAB-start 14 JAROSLAV STRAKOŠ 1984 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 78 -132

109 17/MB-M40 122 MARTIN JANČÍK 1971 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 77 -133

110 18/MB-M40 144 PETR VANA 1973 LAWI GRANFONDO 76 -134

111 20/MCD-start 221 PETR POLÍVKA 1963 74 -136

112 19/MB-M40 109 VLASTIK MLYNÁŘ 1974 ACS DRAK VRBNO 73 -137

113 21/MCD-start 223 PAVEL PETR 1969 CK LOKOMOTIVA PARDUBICE 71 -139

114 15/MC-M50 220 ZDENĚK LÖFFELMANN 1965 N1 TEAM 70 -140

115 20/MB-M40 126 LIBOR FOUKAL 1977 SPORT COMPLEX BRECLAV 67 -143

(116) 24/MAB-start 110 ČESTMÍR KOUTNÝ 1978 SC SAMOTIŠKY 67 -143

117 25/MAB-start 144 PETR VANA 1973 LAWI GRANFONDO 65 -145

118 16/MC-M50 206 KAREL SEKERKA ST. 1961 SPORTOVNÍ CLUB CYCLORACING 64 -146

(119) 26/MAB-start 111 RADOMIL PĚNKAVA 1974 SC SAMOTIŠKY 64 -146

120 27/MAB-start 109 VLASTIK MLYNÁŘ 1974 ACS DRAK VRBNO 62 -148

121 22/MCD-start 220 ZDENĚK LÖFFELMANN 1965 N1 TEAM 61 -149

122 17/MC-M50 232 PAVEL BALÁK 1964 MORAVEC TEAM 60 -150

(123) 23/MCD-start 232 PAVEL BALÁK 1964 MORAVEC TEAM 60 -150

(124) 21/MB-M40 107 DAVID PLCH 1976 CYKLO BENDL 60 -150

125 24/MCD-start 206 KAREL SEKERKA ST. 1961 SPORTOVNÍ CLUB CYCLORACING 58 -152

(126) 2/ZC 512 NAĎA ČIVRNÁ 1969 VRCHLABÍ 58 -152

(127) 22/MB-M40 133 RICHARD NOVÁK 1978 BIKEPART.CZ 58 -152

(128) 22/MB-M40 19 RICHARD NOVÁK 1978 BIKEPART.CZ 58 -152

129 25/MCD-start 306 JAN WIATR 1950 LOKO KRNOV 57 -153

130 24/MB-M40 MICHAL NAVRKAL 1976 CKK ZNOJMO 56 -154

131 9/MD-M60 311 JIŘÍ MANDAUS 1959 ROTORDIKE PLZEŇ 55 -155

132 4/ZA ELIŠKA DRBOHLAVOVÁ 2003 BIKECLINIC JUNIOR TEAM 53 -157

(133) 9/Z-start ELIŠKA DRBOHLAVOVÁ 2003 BIKECLINIC JUNIOR TEAM 53 -157

134 10/MD-M60 304 JIRI LEHOTSKY 1948 CUBE CYKLO ŠPICAR JILEMNICE 51 -159

(135) 10/MD-M60 307 VLASTIMIL KUNC 1953 TJ ESKA CHEB 51 -159

(136) 28/MAB-start 122 MARTIN JANČÍK 1971 SK JIŘÍ TEAM OSTRAVA 51 -159

137 10/Z-start 512 NAĎA ČIVRNÁ 1969 VRCHLABÍ 50 -160

(138) 26/MCD-start 311 JIŘÍ MANDAUS 1959 ROTORDIKE PLZEŇ 50 -160

139 29/MAB-start 124 MILAN TUNA 1975 AUTENTICBIKE TŘEBÍČ 49 -161

140 13/MA-M30 16 JAN BRYCHTA 1981 PRAHA 48 -162

(141) 18/MC-M50 225 PETR OKRUHLICA 1969 CK KKV PRAHA 48 -162

142 5/ZA DENISA BRAVENCOVÁ 2003 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 47 -163

(143) 11/Z-start DENISA BRAVENCOVÁ 2003 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 47 -163

144 25/MB-M40 147 PAVEL KOKOŠKA 1978 AC SPARTA PRAHA 46 -164

145 26/MB-M40 140 MICHAL ROTTER 1977 TRUTNOV 45 -165

146 27/MCD-start 225 PETR OKRUHLICA 1969 CK KKV PRAHA 43 -167

147 12/Z-start JUSTÝNA KOLÁŘOVÁ 2004 DUKLA PRAHA 40 -170

(148) 27/MB-M40 121 ROMAN MIČEK 1973 ACS DRAK VRBNO 40 -170

(149) 30/MAB-start 19 RICHARD NOVÁK 1978 BIKEPART.CZ 40 -170

(150) 6/ZA JUSTÝNA KOLÁŘOVÁ 2004 DUKLA PRAHA 40 -170

(151) 31/MAB-start 133 RICHARD NOVÁK 1978 BIKEPART.CZ 40 -170

(152) 19/MC-M50 209 JAROSLAV FEIST 1969 JJ - POTOCKÝ 40 -170

153 32/MAB-start 147 PAVEL KOKOŠKA 1978 AC SPARTA PRAHA 38 -172

154 33/MAB-start 126 LIBOR FOUKAL 1977 SPORT COMPLEX BRECLAV 37 -173

(155) 33/MAB-start 140 MICHAL ROTTER 1977 TRUTNOV 37 -173

(156) 33/MAB-start MICHAL NAVRKAL 1976 CKK ZNOJMO 37 -173
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157 36/MAB-start 6 JOSEF HORÁK 1981 ALGHEROTEAM 36 -174

(158) 36/MAB-start 23 JOSEF HORÁK 1981 ALGHEROTEAM 36 -174

159 28/MCD-start 209 JAROSLAV FEIST 1969 JJ - POTOCKÝ 33 -177

160 38/MAB-start 107 DAVID PLCH 1976 CYKLO BENDL 32 -178

161 29/MCD-start 304 JIRI LEHOTSKY 1948 CUBE CYKLO ŠPICAR JILEMNICE 31 -179

(162) 29/MCD-start 307 VLASTIMIL KUNC 1953 TJ ESKA CHEB 31 -179

163 13/Z-start KAROLÍNA ROČKOVÁ 2008 CYKLOPROFI GOLDFREN TEAM 30 -180

(164) 7/ZA ANETA NOVOTNÁ 2003 ADASTRA SOKOL VELTĚŽ 30 -180

(165) 14/Z-start ANETA NOVOTNÁ 2003 ADASTRA SOKOL VELTĚŽ 30 -180

(166) 8/ZA KAROLÍNA ROČKOVÁ 2008 CYKLOPROFI GOLDFREN TEAM 30 -180

167 9/ZA NATÁLIE MIKŠANÍKOVÁ 2004 ACK STARÁ VES NAD ONDŘEJNICÍ 29 -181

(168) 15/Z-start NATÁLIE MIKŠANÍKOVÁ 2004 ACK STARÁ VES NAD ONDŘEJNICÍ 29 -181

(169) 10/ZA KAROLÍNA ŠPICAROVÁ 2008 CUBE CYKLO ŠPICAR JILEMNICE 29 -181

(170) 16/Z-start KAROLÍNA ŠPICAROVÁ 2008 CUBE CYKLO ŠPICAR JILEMNICE 29 -181

(171) 16/Z-start KATEŘINA HLADÍKOVÁ 2004 IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM 29 -181

(172) 11/ZA KAROLÍNA VONDROUŠOVÁ 2011 CYKLOPROFI GOLDFREN TEAM 29 -181

(173) 18/Z-start KAROLÍNA VONDROUŠOVÁ 2011 CYKLOPROFI GOLDFREN TEAM 29 -181

(174) 12/ZA KATEŘINA HLADÍKOVÁ 2004 IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM 29 -181

175 13/ZA VANDA PANOCHOVÁ 2011 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 28 -182

(176) 19/Z-start VANDA PANOCHOVÁ 2011 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 28 -182

(177) 14/ZA NATÁLIE PLESKAČOVÁ 2003 EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLÍN 28 -182

(178) 20/Z-start NATÁLIE PLESKAČOVÁ 2003 EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLÍN 28 -182

(179) 12/MD-M60 UWE RUBLING 1959 DRESDNER SC 28 -182

(180) 15/ZA ANNA JABORNIKOVÁ 2004 SPORTCOMPLEX BŘECLAV 28 -182

(181) 21/Z-start ANNA JABORNIKOVÁ 2004 SPORTCOMPLEX BŘECLAV 28 -182

(182) 14/MA-M30 20 PAVEL STANĚK 1982 CYKLO ATOM CYCLING TEAM 28 -182

183 16/ZA ŠTĚPÁNKA DUBCOVÁ 2006 TEAM FORMAN KIDS 27 -183

(184) 28/MB-M40 103 JAN PITHART 1978 DUKLA PRAHA 27 -183

(185) 15/MA-M30 22 TOMÁŠ VITVAR 1982 KRABCYCLES.CZ 27 -183

(186) 22/Z-start ŠTĚPÁNKA DUBCOVÁ 2006 TEAM FORMAN KIDS 27 -183

(187) 17/ZA BABETA KOLÁŘOVÁ 2009 DUKLA PRAHA 27 -183

(188) 23/Z-start GABRIELA BÁRTOVÁ 2003 PARDUS TUFO PROSTĚJOV Z.S. 27 -183

(189) 18/ZA GABRIELA BÁRTOVÁ 2003 PARDUS TUFO PROSTĚJOV Z.S. 27 -183

(190) 24/Z-start BABETA KOLÁŘOVÁ 2009 DUKLA PRAHA 27 -183

(191) 16/MA-M30 18 LUKÁŠ ŠUSTR 1984 ALSET RACING TEAM 27 -183

192 13/MD-M60 309 PETR VENCL 1952 MKV SPORT 26 -184

(193) 19/ZA NELA VIKTOROVÁ 2004 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE Z.S. 26 -184

(194) 25/Z-start NELA VIKTOROVÁ 2004 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE Z.S. 26 -184

(195) 20/ZA ANDREA MACHANCOVÁ 2004 TJ SIGMA HRANICE 26 -184

(196) 26/Z-start ANDREA MACHANCOVÁ 2004 TJ SIGMA HRANICE 26 -184

(197) 39/MAB-start 20 PAVEL STANĚK 1982 CYKLO ATOM CYCLING TEAM 26 -184

198 14/MD-M60 219 LUDVÍK USNUL 1959 25 -185

(199) 29/MB-M40 PETR CHALOUPKA 1971 CYCLORACING OLOMOUC TEAM A 25 -185

(200) 15/MD-M60 322 ZDENĚK WIEDERMANN 1958 SILNÝ TEAM UNIČOV 25 -185

(201) 21/ZA KRISTÝNA ZEMANOVÁ 2003 TJ AŠ ML.BOLESLAV 25 -185

(202) 27/Z-start KRISTÝNA ZEMANOVÁ 2003 TJ AŠ ML.BOLESLAV 25 -185

(203) 22/ZA SOFIA BLUSZCZ 2006 GRUPA KOLARSTVA VIKTORIA RYB 25 -185

(204) 28/Z-start SOFIA BLUSZCZ 2006 GRUPA KOLARSTVA VIKTORIA RYB 25 -185

(205) 17/MA-M30 13 LUDĚK USNUL 1984 VEUS VYŠKOV 25 -185

206 20/MC-M50 224 LADISLAV VLK 1967 KPC PRAHA 24 -186

(207) 40/MAB-start 18 LUKÁŠ ŠUSTR 1984 ALSET RACING TEAM 24 -186

(208) 40/MAB-start 16 JAN BRYCHTA 1981 PRAHA 24 -186

(209) 23/ZA ADÉLA FOLTÝNOVÁ 2003 BIKE CLUB MĚSTO TOUŠKOV 24 -186

(210) 29/Z-start ADÉLA FOLTÝNOVÁ 2003 BIKE CLUB MĚSTO TOUŠKOV 24 -186
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(211) 24/ZA TEREZA KOVAČIČINOVÁ 2003 SC SAMOTIŠKY 24 -186

(212) 30/Z-start TEREZA KOVAČIČINOVÁ 2003 SC SAMOTIŠKY 24 -186

213 42/MAB-start 22 TOMÁŠ VITVAR 1982 KRABCYCLES.CZ 23 -187

(214) 31/Z-start BARBORA NĚMCOVÁ 2004 SPORTCOMPLEX BŘECLAV 23 -187

(215) 30/MB-M40 146 MARTIN KLOFANDA 1977 STRANČICE 23 -187

(216) 25/ZA BARBORA NĚMCOVÁ 2004 SPORTCOMPLEX BŘECLAV 23 -187

217 18/MA-M30 LUBOŠ  MINAŘÍK 1983 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 22 -188

(218) 31/MB-M40 134 RADKO SUCHÁNEK 1971 SK MAXBIKE OSTRAVA 22 -188

(219) 21/MC-M50 222 PAVEL KOPECKÝ 1966 GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE 22 -188

(220) 26/ZA NIKOLA NAVRKALOVÁ 2003 KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N 22 -188

(221) 32/Z-start NIKOLA NAVRKALOVÁ 2003 KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N 22 -188

(222) 31/MCD-start UWE RUBLING 1959 DRESDNER SC 22 -188

(223) 27/ZA PETRA HLUBOCKÁ 2006 CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA 22 -188

(224) 33/Z-start PETRA HLUBOCKÁ 2006 CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA 22 -188

(225) 32/MCD-start 224 LADISLAV VLK 1967 KPC PRAHA 22 -188

(226) 19/MA-M30 21 JURAJ VALENT 1981 BIKERUMOR.COM 22 -188

227 22/MC-M50 212 LUDĚK KŘEPELA 1964 ETHIC SPORT 21 -189

(228) 32/MB-M40 513 TOMÁŠ  HROMÁDKO 1973 ELEVEN MITAS MERCEDES 21 -189

(229) 28/ZA PETRA DVOŘÁKOVÁ 2005 SKP DUHA LANŠKROUN 21 -189

(230) 33/MB-M40 141 LIBOR ZAVADIL 1975 VELO DVOŘÁK 21 -189

(231) 34/Z-start PETRA DVOŘÁKOVÁ 2005 SKP DUHA LANŠKROUN 21 -189

(232) 34/MB-M40 136 TOMÁŠ  HROMÁDKO 1973 ELEVEN MITAS MERCEDES 21 -189

(233) 35/Z-start KAROLÍNA BEDRNÍKOVÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 21 -189

(234) 29/ZA KAROLÍNA BEDRNÍKOVÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 21 -189

235 36/Z-start ANNA JANÍKOVÁ 2006 ACK STARÁ VES NAD ONDŘEJNICÍ 20 -190

(236) 43/MAB-start 13 LUDĚK USNUL 1984 VEUS VYŠKOV 20 -190

(237) 35/MB-M40 119 JAKUB MRKVA 1978 M+D MARKET 20 -190

(238) 23/MC-M50 216 JIŘÍ  ŠVORC 1963 TO EUROPE PEKSPORT 20 -190

(239) 30/ZA ELIŠKA HANÁKOVÁ 2003 MORAVEC TEAM 20 -190

(240) 37/Z-start ELIŠKA HANÁKOVÁ 2003 MORAVEC TEAM 20 -190

(241) 31/ZA ANNA JANÍKOVÁ 2006 ACK STARÁ VES NAD ONDŘEJNICÍ 20 -190

(242) 36/MB-M40 138 PETR DVOŘÁK 1974 VELO DVOŘÁK 20 -190

243 32/ZA DAGMAR HEJHALOVÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 19 -191

(244) 37/MB-M40 145 JAKUB CUPAL 1975 PRAHA 4 19 -191

(245) 38/Z-start WIKTORIA PODMOSTKA 2005 UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK 19 -191

(246) 33/ZA WIKTORIA PODMOSTKA 2005 UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK 19 -191

(247) 39/Z-start DAGMAR HEJHALOVÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 19 -191

(248) 44/MAB-start 146 MARTIN KLOFANDA 1977 STRANČICE 19 -191

249 40/Z-start ANNA RŮŽIČKOVÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 18 -192

(250) 34/ZA ANNA RŮŽIČKOVÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 18 -192

(251) 33/MCD-start 222 PAVEL KOPECKÝ 1966 GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE 18 -192

(252) 35/ZA BEÁTA HERMANOVÁ 2007 SPORTCOMPLEX BŘECLAV 18 -192

(253) 41/Z-start BEÁTA HERMANOVÁ 2007 SPORTCOMPLEX BŘECLAV 18 -192

(254) 45/MAB-start PETR CHALOUPKA 1971 CYCLORACING OLOMOUC TEAM A 18 -192

(255) 38/MB-M40 149 FRANTIŠEK LEBEDA 1977 BIKE FACTORY 18 -192

256 24/MC-M50 205 ONDŘEJ LOUVAR 1962 KC HLINSKO 17 -193

(257) 46/MAB-start 136 TOMÁŠ  HROMÁDKO 1973 ELEVEN MITAS MERCEDES 17 -193

(258) 42/Z-start ADÉLA HERMANOVÁ 2005 SPORTCOMPLEX BŘECLAV 17 -193

(259) 36/ZA ADÉLA HERMANOVÁ 2005 SPORTCOMPLEX BŘECLAV 17 -193

(260) 34/MCD-start 212 LUDĚK KŘEPELA 1964 ETHIC SPORT 17 -193

(261) 47/MAB-start 513 TOMÁŠ  HROMÁDKO 1973 ELEVEN MITAS MERCEDES 17 -193

262 37/ZA ELIŠKA ŠIRUČKOVÁ 2008 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 16 -194

(263) 39/MB-M40 127 TOMASZ KULA 1974 POLSKO 16 -194

(264) 43/Z-start VANDA DLASKOVÁ 2003 TJ AŠ ML.BOLESLAV 16 -194
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(265) 48/MAB-start 141 LIBOR ZAVADIL 1975 VELO DVOŘÁK 16 -194

(266) 44/Z-start ELIŠKA ŠIRUČKOVÁ 2008 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 16 -194

(267) 38/ZA VANDA DLASKOVÁ 2003 TJ AŠ ML.BOLESLAV 16 -194

268 39/ZA VERONIKA JADRNÁ 2006 BŘECLAV 15 -195

(269) 40/MB-M40 142 TOMÁŠ NAVRÁTIL 1972 KPC PRAHA 15 -195

(270) 45/Z-start 608 KAROLÍNA ČERNÁ 2005 DUKLA PRAHA 15 -195

(271) 40/ZA 608 KAROLÍNA ČERNÁ 2005 DUKLA PRAHA 15 -195

(272) 35/MCD-start 216 JIŘÍ  ŠVORC 1963 TO EUROPE PEKSPORT 15 -195

(273) 49/MAB-start 134 RADKO SUCHÁNEK 1971 SK MAXBIKE OSTRAVA 15 -195

(274) 49/MAB-start 121 ROMAN MIČEK 1973 ACS DRAK VRBNO 15 -195

(275) 36/MCD-start 205 ONDŘEJ LOUVAR 1962 KC HLINSKO 15 -195

(276) 46/Z-start VERONIKA JADRNÁ 2006 BŘECLAV 15 -195

277 51/MAB-start 138 PETR DVOŘÁK 1974 VELO DVOŘÁK 14 -196

(278) 47/Z-start KATEŘINA SUCHÁ 2003 ADASTRA SOKOL VELTĚŽ 14 -196

(279) 41/MB-M40 135 JIRI LEHOTSKY 1976 PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE 14 -196

(280) 41/MB-M40 132 LUKÁŠ PROŠEK 1974 BRNO 14 -196

(281) 37/MCD-start 322 ZDENĚK WIEDERMANN 1958 SILNÝ TEAM UNIČOV 14 -196

(282) 52/MAB-start 119 JAKUB MRKVA 1978 M+D MARKET 14 -196

(283) 41/ZA KATEŘINA SUCHÁ 2003 ADASTRA SOKOL VELTĚŽ 14 -196

284 38/MCD-start 309 PETR VENCL 1952 MKV SPORT 13 -197

(285) 42/ZA ADÉLA ŠMÍDOVÁ 2003 AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO 13 -197

(286) 48/Z-start ADÉLA ŠMÍDOVÁ 2003 AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO 13 -197

(287) 53/MAB-start 103 JAN PITHART 1978 DUKLA PRAHA 13 -197

(288) 43/MB-M40 148 JAKUB HUBINGER 1979 PRAHA 13 13 -197

(289) 54/MAB-start 145 JAKUB CUPAL 1975 PRAHA 4 13 -197

290 39/MCD-start 219 LUDVÍK USNUL 1959 12 -198

(291) 43/ZA KLÁRA STAŇKOVÁ 2004 CYKLO MIKULÁŠEK ZNOJMO O.S. 12 -198

(292) 49/Z-start KLÁRA STAŇKOVÁ 2004 CYKLO MIKULÁŠEK ZNOJMO O.S. 12 -198

(293) 44/MB-M40 137 CORY BENSON 1978 BIKERUMOR.COM 12 -198

294 55/MAB-start 149 FRANTIŠEK LEBEDA 1977 BIKE FACTORY 11 -199

(295) 45/MB-M40 113 TOMÁŠ NOVÁK 1978 PRAHA 6 11 -199

296 50/Z-start HANKA RUNTOVÁ 2004 TJ STADION LOUNY 10 -200

(297) 44/ZA HANKA RUNTOVÁ 2004 TJ STADION LOUNY 10 -200

(298) 56/MAB-start 127 TOMASZ KULA 1974 POLSKO 10 -200

(299) 56/MAB-start LUBOŠ  MINAŘÍK 1983 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 10 -200

300 45/ZA BARBORA JEŘÁBKOVÁ 2003 IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM 9 -201

(301) 51/Z-start BARBORA JEŘÁBKOVÁ 2003 IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM 9 -201

302 46/MB-M40 139 JIŘÍ BENEŠ 1974 PRAHA 8 -202

(303) 52/Z-start HANA JUROVÁ 2006 EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLÍN 8 -202

(304) 46/ZA HANA JUROVÁ 2006 EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLÍN 8 -202

305 58/MAB-start 135 JIRI LEHOTSKY 1976 PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE 7 -203

(306) 47/ZA BARBORA PARMOVÁ 2003 TJ STADION LOUNY 7 -203

(307) 53/Z-start BARBORA PARMOVÁ 2003 TJ STADION LOUNY 7 -203

(308) 59/MAB-start 142 TOMÁŠ NAVRÁTIL 1972 KPC PRAHA 7 -203

309 48/ZA ANNA DOSTÁLOVÁ 2005 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE Z.S. 6 -204

(310) 54/Z-start ANNA DOSTÁLOVÁ 2005 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE Z.S. 6 -204

311 49/ZA HANKA VIKOVÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 5 -205

(312) 60/MAB-start 132 LUKÁŠ PROŠEK 1974 BRNO 5 -205

(313) 60/MAB-start 148 JAKUB HUBINGER 1979 PRAHA 13 5 -205

(314) 55/Z-start HANKA VIKOVÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 5 -205

315 62/MAB-start 137 CORY BENSON 1978 BIKERUMOR.COM 4 -206

(316) 56/Z-start NIKOLA HODLOVÁ 2003 CYKLOSPORT-PITSTOP.CZ 4 -206

(317) 50/ZA NIKOLA HODLOVÁ 2003 CYKLOSPORT-PITSTOP.CZ 4 -206

318 63/MAB-start 113 TOMÁŠ NOVÁK 1978 PRAHA 6 3 -207
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(319) 57/Z-start ANETA DLOUHÁ 2003 IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM 3 -207

(320) 51/ZA ANETA DLOUHÁ 2003 IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM 3 -207

321 52/ZA VENDULA STRAKATÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 2 -208

(322) 58/Z-start VENDULA STRAKATÁ 2003 DUKLA PRAHA 2 -208

323 64/MAB-start 21 JURAJ VALENT 1981 BIKERUMOR.COM 1 -209
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